
NOTE : 

DATE 

11/11/2025 

13/11/2025 

15/11/2025 

Date : 

18/11/2025 

20/11/2025 

22/11/2025 

24/11/2025 

26/11/2025 

28/11/2025 

01/12/2025 

03/12/2025 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

later date 

PROGRAMME OF M.A. PHILosOPHY Ivth SEMESTER 

(FOR REGULAR / EX - STUDENT & NON -COLLEGIATE STUDENTs) 

DAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

12-10-2025 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

TIME TABLE 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

EXAMINATION- 2025 

cODE 

TIME :- 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM 

PAPERSUBJECT 

44461/PHI9013T cONTEMPORARY WESTERN PHILOSOPHY-I| 

44462/PHI9110T cONTEMPORARY INDIAN PHILOSOPHY - I| 

44463/PHI9111T NYAYA-VAISESIKA DARSHANA 

44464/PHI9112TEXISTENTIALISM - I| 

44465/PHI9113T PHILOsOPHY OF LANGUAGE-I| 

44466/PHI9114TPHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE - I 

44467/PHI9115T PHILOSOPHY OF LIFE 

44468/PHI9116T ETHICS AND PROFESSION- | 

44469/PHI9117T APPLIED ETHICS 

1 No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

44470/PHI9118T DAYA KRISHAN DRISHTI 

2 If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university. 

44471/PHI9119T SoCIAL AND CULTURAL PHILOSOPHY 
(INDIAN AND WESTERN) 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone itto a 

DY. REGISTRAR 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

