

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF M.A. PHILOSOPHY IVth SEMESTER EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR / EX - STUDENT & NON -COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME :- 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
11/11/2025	TUESDAY	44461/PHI9013T	CONTEMPORARY WESTERN PHILOSOPHY-II
13/11/2025	THURSDAY	44462/PHI9110T	CONTEMPORARY INDIAN PHILOSOPHY - II
15/11/2025	SATURDAY	44463/PHI9111T	NYAYA-VAISESIKA DARSHANA
18/11/2025	TUESDAY	44464/PHI9112T	EXISTENTIALISM - II
20/11/2025	THURSDAY	44465/PHI9113T	PHILOSOPHY OF LANGUAGE - II
22/11/2025	SATURDAY	44466/PHI9114T	PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE - II
24/11/2025	MONDAY	44467/PHI9115T	PHILOSOPHY OF LIFE
26/11/2025	WEDNESDAY	44468/PHI9116T	ETHICS AND PROFESSION - II
28/11/2025	FRIDAY	44469/PHI9117T	APPLIED ETHICS
01/12/2025	MONDAY	44470/PHI9118T	DAYA KRISHAN DRISHTI
03/12/2025	WEDNESDAY	44471/PHI9119T	SOCIAL AND CULTURAL PHILOSOPHY (INDIAN AND WESTERN)

NOTE :-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date :- 12-10-2025

DÝ. REGISTRAR MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR

Beech

PUR